
Name Date of Appointment / Term of Office Governor Business / Pecuniary Other Governance

Re-appointment Expiry Date Role Interests Role

Mr Stephen Grundy grundyst1@tiscali.co.uk 05 February 2020 04 February 2024 Chair of Governors None St Peter's CE Junior School

Mr Stephen Rogers rogers1961.mobile@gmail.com 24 September 2019 23 September 2023 Vice-Chair of Governors None Landau Forte College +

Landau Forte Academy Moorhead

Mr Adem Repesa adem.repesa@derby.gov.uk 03 November 2019 02 November 2023 School Governor DCC - New Communities Team Hardwick Primary School

Ms Anita Matthews anita@stpetersderby.org.uk 19 January 2022 18 January 2026 School Governor None None

Ms Joanne Byrd j.byrd@derby.ac.uk 17 July 2022 16 July 2026 School Governor None N/A

Mrs Paula Martin head@firsprimary.derby.sch.uk 01 September 2014 N/A Headteacher None N/A

Miss Rachel Marley rmarley@firsprimary.derby.sch.uk 22 April 2021 21 April 2025 Staff Governor None N/A

Mrs Suzanne Fleming sfleming@firsprimary.derby.sch.uk 19 January 2022 18 January 2026 School Governior None N/A

Ms Ashley Cockerham ashley.cockerham@hotmail.co.uk 16 March 2022 15 March 2026 Parent Governor None N/A

Mr Sebastian Wisniewski wisniewski.sebastian92@gmail.com 16 March 2022 15 March 2026 Parent Governor None N/A

Part of the Derby Diocesan Academy Trust (DDAT) Family of Schools, Registered Address:

Top Floor, Unit 3 Endcliffe Mount, Deepdale Business Park, Ashford Road, Bakewell, DE45 1GT. Company Number: 08980079
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